
SUPPORT NEEDED 24-HOUR SERVICES HOTLINES
Youth Crises (any) Maryland Youth Crisis Hotline 800-422-0009

Mental Health Crisis Response System

Grassroots Crisis Intervention Center

410-931-2214

410-531-6677

Social Services/Family Services 

Child Abuse/Financial Assistance

Department of Social Services (DSS) 410-853-3000

Parenting Skills/Abuse Prevention Family Tree Parenting Help Line 800-243-7337

Any Health and Human Service 

Topic (information and  referral 

only)

211 Maryland (United Way) 410-685-0525

SERVICES COMMUNITY RESOURCES/AGENCIES PHONE

Counseling Services Main Street Community Mental Health Center      

Kennedy Kreiger Institute      

Counseling Team Baltimore County Police Department 

Western Region (Precincts 1-4)      

Central Region (Precincts 6-8)      

Eastern Region (Precincts 9-12)

BCPS Office of School Counseling       

Sheppard Pratt Hospital

410-526-7882

443-923-9400

410-887-5823

410-887-1394

410-887-5823

410-887-0241

443-809-0291

410-938-3000

Employment Training ABC Apprenticeship Program      

Job Corps

Maryland Job Service      

Eastpoint American Job Center

Hunt Valley American Job Center      

Liberty Center Ameican Job Center

410-821-0351

410-625-8400

410-859-3499

410-288-9050

410-887-7940

410-887-8912
Health Services BCPS Office of Health Services Baltimore County Department 

of Health

443-809-6368

410-887-2243

Medical Assistance Application Maryland Children’s Health Program (MCHP) 410-887-2957

Mental Health/Substance Abuse 

(for Medical Assistance, private 

insurance, or sliding scale fees)

Youth Services Bureaus      

Dundalk Youth Services Center      

First Step Owings Mills and Cockeysville    

Lighthouse Youth and Family- Catonsville  

410-288-4356

410-581-7800

410-788-5483

Mental Health Services for 

Medical Assistance

Maryland Public Behavioral Health System 800-888-1965

Mental Health for Uninsured or 

Underinsured

Baltimore Medical Systems      

Loyola University Clinical Center

In Spirit Counseling Services Referral

410-558-4700

410-617-1200

410-433-2241

Parent Support Service Homeless Children and Youth in Baltimore County 443-809-6485
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