RESOURCE LIST FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

SUPPORT NEEDED	24-HOUR SERVICES	HOTLINES
Youth Crises (any)	Maryland Youth Crisis Hotline	800-422-0009
Mental Health	Crisis Response System	410-931-2214
	Grassroots Crisis Intervention Center	410-531-6677
Social Services/Family Services Child Abuse/Financial Assistance	Department of Social Services (DSS)	410-853-3000
Parenting Skills/Abuse Prevention	Family Tree Parenting Help Line	800-243-7337
Any Health and Human Service Topic (information and referral only)	211 Maryland (United Way)	410-685-0525
SERVICES	COMMUNITY RESOURCES/AGENCIES	PHONE
Counseling Services	Main Street Community Mental Health Center Kennedy Kreiger Institute Counseling Team Baltimore County Police Department Western Region (Precincts 1-4) Central Region (Precincts 6-8) Eastern Region (Precincts 9-12) BCPS Office of School Counseling Sheppard Pratt Hospital	410-526-7882 443-923-9400 410-887-5823 410-887-1394 410-887-5823 410-887-0241 443-809-0291 410-938-3000
Employment Training	ABC Apprenticeship Program Job Corps Maryland Job Service Eastpoint American Job Center Hunt Valley American Job Center Liberty Center Ameican Job Center	410-821-0351 410-625-8400 410-859-3499 410-288-9050 410-887-7940 410-887-8912
Health Services	BCPS Office of Health Services Baltimore County Department of Health	443-809-6368 410-887-2243
Medical Assistance Application	Maryland Children's Health Program (MCHP)	410-887-2957
Mental Health/Substance Abuse (for Medical Assistance, private insurance, or sliding scale fees)	Youth Services Bureaus Dundalk Youth Services Center First Step Owings Mills and Cockeysville Lighthouse Youth and Family- Catonsville	410-288-4356 410-581-7800 410-788-5483
Mental Health Services for Medical Assistance	Maryland Public Behavioral Health System	800-888-1965
Mental Health for Uninsured or Underinsured	Baltimore Medical Systems Loyola University Clinical Center In Spirit Counseling Services Referral	410-558-4700 410-617-1200 410-433-2241
Parent Support Service	Homeless Children and Youth in Baltimore County	443-809-6485

